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First Name
Susan
Patricia
Ryan
Judith
Chuck
Chris
Richard
Ray
Andrea
Miriam
Laura
Bernard
Margaret
David
Annette
Dennis
Susan
Lisa
Harry and Jill
Terri
Rebecca
Devin
Amy
Rich
Nicholas
Victoria
Paul
Karen
Hannah
Denise
Lucy
Dan
John
Janice
Chris
gerry
Debbie
CARL
Robert
Alina
Carol
Thomas
Phil
Marc
Greg
Lois

Last Name
Markowitz
lyer
Dodson
Henckel
Graver
Vissering
Kreznar
Ippolito
Wallace
MacGillis
Burkhardt
Gurman
Kelly

Bly
Coomber
O'Brien
Nierenberg
Reifschneider
Brownfield
Joran
Berlant
Henry
Hansen
McFeeters
Lenchner
Jenkins
Kalka
Mitchell
Suthers
Lytle
Gordon
Cryan
Thonet
Zuzov
Lane
Jacobs
Kavanagh
GUNDERMAN
Rossachacj
Stevens
Armstrong
Brenner
Dumont
Kube
Navarro
Oleksa

Address Line 1

3775 Street Rd, PO Box 656
80 Sanford Road

175 Hess Blvd

1752 Robin Hood Road
32 Cotherstone Dr.

13 Lafayette Ave.

214 Mauer Rd.

157 Jeffer Court

881 Sergeantsville Rd
41A Silver Lake Rd

758 E. Crooked Hill Rd.
614 Sandy Cv

48 Valley Rd

216 N Geneva St

33S

104 Wagamons Blvd
365 Edgewood Ave.
1583 Reed Road

74 Acker Rd

392 Carlton PI

8A 1st Pl

90 W University St

8 Deboer Farm Ln

58 Endicott Rd

1324 Cashew Rd

105 Municipal Rd

357 W EIm St

261 County Road 513
4 View Point Drive

73 Poplar St

442 Mt Pleasant rd
7407 Spruce Mill Dr.
14 Upper Kingtown Road
506 Brunswick Pike
316 Dayton st

19 w. spring st.

84 Timber Lane

917 C GEORGE ST

110 E. Knowles Ave.
90 Fairhill Road

4023 Howell Road
512 Bella St.

13 Silvers Ln N

248 Lakeview Drive
187 Treaty Rd

POB 34, 902 Durham Rd.

City

Lahaska
Stockton
Lancaster
Mount Bethel
Southampton
Titusville
Callicoon Center
Ridgewood
Stockton
Blairstown
Pearl River
Tinton Falls
Lambertville
Ithaca
Ringwood
Milton
Teaneck
Pennington
Newport
Exton
Brooklyn
Alfred
Asbury
Hamilton
Santa Rosa
Pipersville
Conshohocken
Frenchtown
Hopewell
Fords
Pottstown
Yardley
Pittstown
Lambertville
Ridgewood
Somerville
Levittown
EASTON
Glenolden
Huntingdon Valley
Malvern
Hollidaysburg
Cranbury
Highland Lake
Drexel Hill
Durham

State
PA
NJ
PA
PA
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
DE
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
CA
PA
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
NY
PA
PA

ZIP Code
18931
8559
17601
18343
8088
8560
12724
7450
8559
7825
10965
7753
8530
14850
7456
19968
7666
8534
17074
19341
11231
14802
8802
8690
95403
18947
19428
8825
8525
8863
19465
19067
8867
8530
7450
8876
19054
18042
19036
19006
19355
16648
8512
12743
19026
18039

Email Address
7puffins@gmail.com
patriciaiyer@gmail.com
puguerda@gmail.com
ednjudy@epix.net
cgraver@msn.com
chrisviss@verizon.net
rikreznar@gmail.com
rippo6@aol.com
AndreaBWallace@comcast.net
threeriversmm@gmail.com
Ifburkhardt@optimum.net
gurman@ieee.org
magkelly@comcast.net
ILPS9000@yahoo.com
aries200@optonline.net
dobrien5@hotmail.com
QnBear@aol.com
LisaReif@verizon.net
hbrown6905@aol.com
tjoran@comcast.net
rsberlant@aol.com
mrdsir@hotmail.com
pittle.r.us@gmail.com
richmc62@optimum.net
airbat@pacbell.net
vickil3@epix.net
pgkzo@yahoo.com
karengmitchell@gmail.com
hsuthers@princeton.edu
centauress6@live.com
Hgordon135@aol.com
cryman021@verizon.net
john.thonet@gmail.com
janicezuzov@gmail.com
Clane7 @verizon.net
gcjacobsesg@msn.com
djennid@aol.com
CEGUNDERMAN@VERIZON.NET
rossachacj@aol.com
alinajstevens@gmail.com
mnem.np@gmail.com
voohoo@aol.com
philldu@aol.com
Marckube@gmail.com
Gnavll@hotmail.com
Laoleksa@gmail.com



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Diane
Richard
Yvonne
Stephen
Susan
Tineke
Rose
Rosanne
Christopher
Felix
Adam
Mary
Alma
James
Paul
Suzanne
Kenneth
Kathi
Michael
Barbara
Linda
kathleen
Seth
Elizabeth
Susan
Nichole
David
lee

Joe
Catherine
Robert
Terry
Mary
patricia
Anna
Debra
Vinson
John
Kristi
Hope
Donna
Allison
Lauren
Jonathan
Ryan
Nancy
shaun

Maclnnes
Rudolph
De Carolis
Garofalini
Wydick
Thio
Biondi
Loesch
Ryan
Heidgen
Wall
Katanik
Forsyth
Brown
Hoppel
Crilley
Kodama
Fredette
Scarmack
Stomber
Croson
chojnicki
Polonsky
Tankel
Goudy
Diamond
Pasi

artur
Guest
Heidgen
Drummey
Griffith
Thorpe
Brundage
Chave
Mobile
Antonini
Doherty
Skowronski
Lucas
Romo
Jones
Lareau
Rubin
McCormick
Bartley
randol

739 Oquaga Lake Road
5833 Stoney Hill

73 Grovers Mill Road
seabrook rd

39 Rock Creek Woods Dr
79 Dempsey Avenue

742 River Road

425 Spruce

2056 jason drive apt b
808 Crown Street

311 wagon wheel road
214 Parkside Avenue

829 Baltimore Pike

730 E Passyunk Ave

1455 Deer Ln

PO Box 8

370 county line rd

272 Valder Rd.

800 Valley View Drive NW
101 Kiwanis Drive

811 Cortelyou Road Apr. 3L
53 Plank Road

287 Jules Dr

17 Wildwood Drive

3 Lauraa€™s Way

1 Hennion Dr

20 Lundy Ter

184 e state st

5888 Upper Mud Run Road
808 Crown Street

3790 Stoughton Rd

354 Fry Rd

1220 Langford Creek Road
90 River Drive

52 River Drive

42 Village Way

521 Street Rd.

655 Willow valley square L-508
Parkview In

19 Lakeview Avenue

9 W 64th St

137 AXTELLRD

101 Summit Trace Rd

588 West End Avenue
819 S. Warnock St.

1616 Art School Rd

21-33 36th St.

Deposit

New Hope
Plainsboro
Stockton
Lambertville
Princeton
Milanville
Philadelphia
Huntingdon valley
Morrisville
montague
Trenton
Chadds Ford,
Phila
Lehighton
Carversville
Riegelsville
Schenevus
Lancaster
Wayne
Brooklyn
Mongaup Valley
Staten Island
Malvern
Rehoboth
Parsippany
Butler
Doylestown
Easton
Morrisville
Collegeville
Fleetwood
Van Etten
Titusville
Titusville
Malvern
New hope
Lancaster
Fairfield
Hope

New York
MARYLAND
Langhorne
New York
Philadelphia
Chester Springs
Astoria

NY
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
OH
NJ
NY
NY
NY
PA
DE
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
PA
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
PA
NY
PA
PA
NY

13754
18938

8536

8559

8530

8540
18443
19106
19006
19067

7827

8618
19317
19147
18235
18913
18077
12155
43130

7470
11218
12762
10314
19355
19971

7054

7405
18901
18040
19067
19426
19522
14889

8560

8560
19355
18938
17602

7004

7844
10023
12116
19047
10024
19147
19425
11105

storyscapes@cybermesa.com
catherinerudolph@hotmail.com
yadc@earthlink.net
sgarofalini@gmail.com
swydick@comcast.net
tineke.thio@gmail.com
rosebiondi@aol.com
Loesch10@aol.com
Chris.ryan89@hotmail.com
fheidgen@gmail.com
adamjwall@gmail.com
pokimat@comcast.net
jalklforsyth@verizon.net
jeb100@gmail.com
pappaul55@gmail.com
sjcrilley@verizon.net
Kpkodama@gmail.com
kbfredette272 @gmail.com
mcas_8@mac.com
Stomberb@gmail.com
lacroson@yahoo.com
kathleen.chojnicki@gmail.com
Wacokid78@gmail.com
tankeleb@yahoo.com
Susangoudy@comcast.net
nic777d@yahoo.com
pacerx@optonline.net
leeartur@msn.com
joecguest@gmail.com
Ceturton@hotmail.com
Rdrummey@msn.com
tgruffy@gmail.com
mary14889@frontiernet.net
patbrundage@comcast.net
annachave@aol.com
mobiledebra@verizon.net
Vga@comcast.net
jdohe23891@aol.com
Kristiski@yahoo.com
lucashalfdozen@yahoo.com
romoandgianell@aol.com
allison@applegarthfarms.com
mllarnie@yahoo.com
jczrubin@yahoo.com
Ryan.in.philly@gmail.com
Nancybartleydesign@gmail.com
shaunrandol@gmail.com



94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Etta
Jackie
Lorraine
Rebecca
Timothy
Adrianne
Wilma
charles
Jillian
Meg
Evelyn
Lynnette
Elizabeth
Mare
Rebecca
Curtis
kathleen
Herbert
Marie
Frank
jean
Barbara
Linda
Thomas
Rebecca
Carolyn
Elaine
Thomas
Paul
Juliann
Martina
Debbie
Pamela
Bob
Claire
Kathryn
Marianne
Andrea
Penny
Jed
Michael
Frauke
Susan
Joan
Raymond
jon
Christopher

Albrightel
Schramm
Lashell
Gentile
O'Shea
Lovuolo
Caffentzis
sherrouse
Collins
Newman
Hamilton
Saunders
Shober
McClellan
Koo
Baker
rengert
Jeschke
Curtis
Puzzo
publieee
Bradshaw
Lang
Campanini
Canright
Britt
Hughes
Eckert
Hagedorn
Pinto
Venini
Smith
Kerr
Steininger
Taylor
Kennedy
Cinaglia
Saunders
Fulton
Dodd
Jacewicz
Rotwein
Babbitt
Vanderveen
Dandrea
levin
Kratzer

429 Powell AVenue

17 Pompton Avenue

8 Clifford Dr.

311 Allison St NW

23 Dickerson Rd

375 Frogtown Rd

7034 Ely road

1434 elbridge street
1936 S 13th St

854 Cooley Rd.

330 State Rd

4210 Orangemans Rd
172 Fox Hound Drive
2624C River Rd

1050 Johnson Ave

338 West Ave

po box 197

38 Aberdale Rd

7 Robin Dr

1 Liberty St Apt A16

2 main st

62 Snyder In

4 Parker Ave

1030 Crest Way, Apt 204
8 Deboer Farm Ln

1 Shagbark Woods

721 Butler Pike

320 East Halsey Road
P.0. 142

4438 Pennypack Street
Po box 52

1315 Lonely Cottage Rd
49 Worman Rd

100 Westridge Place South
130 Kingwood Locktown Road
228 Mt.Airy Harbourton Rd.
2204 Hillside Road
1133 Delaware Avenue
862 Saint Matthews Rd.
702 Annin St

95 East Saylor Ave

279 bailey rd

319 S 10th St

346 Rock Road East
1514 Marlboro Rd

4160 s 6th st

19 Hill Road

Cresson
Pompton Lakes
Wayne
Washington
Denville
Kintnersville
New hope
philadelphia
Philadelohia
Parksville
Princeton
Hatboro
Lafayette Hill
New Hope
San Jose
Ocean City
unionville
Bala Cynwyd
Oakhurst
Little Ferry
flemington
Springfield
Cedar KNolls
York

Asbury
Ipswich
Ambler
Parsippany
Beach Lake
Philadelphia
Riegelsville
Upper Black Eddy
Stockton
Phoenixville
Stockton
Lambertville
Wilmington
Bethlehem
Chester Springs
Philadelphia
Plains
Montgomery
Philadelphia
Lambertville
West Chester
emmaus
Frenchtown

PA
NJ
NJ
DC
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
NJ
PA
PA
PA
CA
NJ
PA
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
MA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
DE
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
NJ
PA
PA
NJ

16630
7442
7470

20011
7834

18930

18938

19149

19148

12768
8540

19040

19444

18938

95129
8226

19375

19004
7755
7643
8822

19064
7927

17403
8802
1938

19002
7054

18405

19136

18077

18972
8559

19460
8559
8530

19810

18015

19425

19147

18702

12549

19107
8530

19382

18049
8825

glbrightel@aol.com

jschramm@stmarys-pompton.org

llashell@optonline.net
Becca.gentile@gmail.com
milkshac@gmail.com
adriannelov@hotmail.com
Sm-wc@comcast.net
charles.greens@earthling.net
Jillian.collins2@gmail.com
mege22@mac.com
addlepatedxx@gmail.com
odonata96@gmail.com
ejshober@verizon.net
maremcclellan@gmail.com
Memoriesjc@hotmail.com
clbdeadheadesg@usa.net
k2ees@verizon.net
lotus78611@yahoo.com
dandmcurt@optonline.net
flpuzzo@yahoo.com
jeanpubilcl@gmail.com
Barbbradshaw@yahoo.com
allinkcorp@aol.com
tachair@verizon.net
rchorsell@aol.com
cjbritt@comcast.net
elahu2@comcast.net
teckertl@optonline.net
pahag@verizon.net
julianne.pinto@comcast.net
Tinavenini@msn.com
debster2003_56@hotmail.com
pammkerr@comcast.net
steininger.bob@gmail.com
c.taylor929@gmail.com
kedk228@comcast.net
Mcinaglia@aol.com
a_jamison@hotmail.com
bluefirecrop@gmail.com
doddjed@verizon.net
jacewiczm@wmconnect.com
Frau7@yahoo.com
philad49@att.net
joanvanderveen@comcast.net
FenwayRay@msn.com
levinjll@yahoo.com
ctk9277 @rit.edu



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Patricia
Julie
Charles
Francesca
Ronald
Bonnie
Jean
Jeffrey
Steven
Cara

Bill

Tom
Alan
Nancy
Dee Ann
Joanne
Ben
Anna
Barbara
Amy
Allan
Samuel
Dale
Don
marilyn
DR. FIL

P

David
Keitha
christine
Ava

Kate
Margaret
Paul
Kathie
Stephen
ken
Melissa
Kathleen
Loretta
Geoffrey
Peter
Lynda
James
Marcy
eileen
Mark

Swanton
Kirsh
Phillips
Testa
Feldman
Wilson
Henry
Blodgett
Pertes
Simonetta
Hofmann
Hoffman
Podber
Wisser
Ipp
Wagner
Barbash
Kodama
Goldstein
Berridge
Walters
Madeira
English
Hawkins
miller
MUNAS
Scoville
Oleksa
Capouya
barreiro
Fedorov
Cauley
Augustine
Teshima
Aberman
Hirsch
chmura
Saunders
Weeks
Larkin
Henson
Farris
Manna
Coffin
Gordon
gilkenson
Baum Baicker

16 Leonard Drive

34 Shadowbrook Road
139 Millbrook Rd.

166 federal way

122 Kenworthey Road
2134 Linden Street
P.O.Box 8

1247 North Ridge Road
7424 Ferry Rd.

2875 Bodder Rd.

675 Hill Rd.

135 Davis Lane

PO BOX 1902

12 E. North St.

708 Pomander Walk
1062 E. Lancaster Ave., #108
1682 Sullivan

370 County Line Rd
167 Tunicflower Lane
378 WARREN ST

6300 Greene Street, Apt W305
38 Crown Ter

180 Heather Hill Rd
1406 Grant St.

38 st. croix st.

23107 Galatia Post Road
box 153

POB 34

485 Meyerdierks Road
932 bay avenue

129 Onekea Dr

269 Shutter Road

28 Horseshoe Bend Rd
21 Redding Place

37 Delaware Ave

915 Lake Ave

6 bartow lane

57 Stonicker Dr

6173 Greenhill Road
236 Clinton Ave. Apt. 3
2 Wellfleet Lane

Box 607

76 Sanford Road
12433 balston rd

1758 Dean Street #3
144 W Durham St
6111 Carversville Rd

Waldwick
Shrewsbury
Hardwick
lancaster
Shohola
Wilmington
Erwinna
Perkasie

Point Pleasant
Riegelsville
Robesonia
Pearisburg
Brattleboro
Nazareth
Teaneck

Bryn Mawr
Blue bell
Riegelsville
Princeton Jct.
PHILLIPSBURG
Philadelphia
Yardley
Dingmans Ferry
North Braddock
toms river
Pittsburg
hewitt
Durham

East Meredith
Point Pleasant Beach
Kailua
Maryland
Frenchtown
Towaco
Liberty

Spring lake
chatham
Lawrenceville
New Hope
Jersey City
Glen Mills
Neversink
Stockton
Philadelphia
Brooklyn
Philadelphia
Carversville

7463
7702
7825
17601
18458
19805
18920
18944
18950
18077
19551
24134
5302
18064
7666
19010
19422
18077
8550
8865
19144
19067
18328
15104
8757
62974
7421
18039
13757
8742
96734
12116
8825
7082
12754
7762
7928
8648
18938
7304
19342
12765
8559
19154
11233
19119
18913

pswanton6l@gmail.com
daisykirsh@gmail.com
cphil62@gmail.com
francesca@comcast.net
rafl@columbia.edu
bwil23@comcast.net
jean2ed@epix.net
Jjblodgett@verizon.net
acuman4l@aol.com
cararosel88@msn.com
bill@keystonewildflowers.com
gopullman@aol.com
podfour@aol.com
wisserbusiness@gmail.com
dippy5@mac.com
JCW3604@hotmail.com
blbarbash@yahoo.com
annakodama@gmail.com
Bfgongoldenpond@aol.com
abedit@verizon.net
awalters@mac.com
smadeira@love.com
dale.english.pa@gmail.com
hawk6977 @yahoo.com
marilyn.miller38 @comcast.net
FAMUNASMD@GMAIL.COM
mkichael799@optonline.net
Djoleksa@aol.com
kcapouya@live.com
cbarreiro@verizon.net
telltaleeye@gmail.com
Kcauley@hotmail.com
mera35@peoplepc.com
pteshima@optonline.net
kmaberman@gmail.com
stvhirsch@gmail.com
capemayken@aol.com
bluebird1058@gmail.com
kgweeks@gmail.com
loretta.larkin@gmail.com
gwhenson@comcast.net
peterfarris@hotmail.com
heyponylady@gmail.com
Jameswcoffin@gmail.com
mgordon@ pipeline.com
eileen.mary@verizon.net
mbbaicker@gmail.com



188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Teeesa
Edith
Sondra
Grace
Margaret
Mary Ellen & Paul
Michael
James
Mary
Kathleen
Harriet
Robert
Trudy
Karen
Thomas M. Jr. & Patricia
Linda
June
Jacalyn
kate
Kristina
Gloria
Louise
michael
Beverly
jill

Edith
Jeff
Robert
Michael
Viola
Elizabeth
Victoria
Nancy N
Eric
Tanya
Tim
Bette
Kenneth
Maureen
Mary
Betty
Ann
John
Gail
Harriet
Michael
Kathleen

Kehagias
Kwasnoski
Moore
Antonini
Miller
Teshima
Chojnicki
Loney
Walsh
Steele
Shugarman
Depew
Lyckowski
Pilone
Willis
Jones
Cattell
Dinhofer
ryan
Fedorov
Picchetti
Sellon
fedorov
Railsback
wiener
Kantrowitz
Moore
Hofstrom
Paul
Markus
Berg
Lesser
Brothers
Bare
McCabe
Fazekas
Hartmayer
Collins
Brodt
Uttech
Scarlata
Finneran
Marquess
Heath
Grose
Heffler
Egan

10 Ghosthorse Tr

545 Grant Street

1124 Delaware Lane

PO Box 202

810 Patterson Ave

21 Redding PI

272 Behr Road.

196 Pinehurst Avenue, Apt 1J
64 Davis Ave.

4 Justice Ct.

205 Zachary ct

510 Fonthill Drive, Apt. F-10
1192 Ascot Ave

29 Homestead Farm Road
13117 Ann's Choice Way
4968 E MEADOW VISTA DR
200 Pineview Road

16 W 16th St Apt 6PS

87 Sal Bren Rd.

6920 State Highway 7
3920 N Clark St

1253 Springfield Ave
6920 ST. HWY. 7

103 N Franklin St

po box 198

333 McDonald Avenue - #5D
29 head rd

35 Pocahontas Trail

106 Taylor Terrace

98 featherbed rd

17 Lambert Lane

57 Upper Main Street

PO Box 391

1010 Powderhouse Rd.
150 Gaisler Rd

1952 Wagner Dr Unit E

6 Harriet Lane

14 Pinecliff Rd

520 Turnpike, C120

2290 State Route 221
411 Greenwich Court

PO Box 143

1106 Sycamore Street
1603 Brinckle Ave

45 picatinny road

504 Titus Rd

507 Brunswick Pike

Damascus
Newtown
Downingtown
Point Pleasant
Croydon
Towaco
Jeffersonville
NewYork
Hackensack
Princeton
Wyckoff
Doylestown
Lake Ariel
Milford
Warminster
CORNVILLE
West Columbia
New York

Delhi

Maryland
Chicago

New Providence
Maryland
Lambertville
callicoon center
Brooklyn
Callicoon
Medford
Hopewell
Stockton
Lambertville
Callicoon
Callicoon Center
Vestal
Blairstown
Easton

Darien

Newton
Pompton Plains
Marathon

New Hope
Hurleyville
Haddon Heights
Wilmington
Morristown
Lambertville
Lambertville

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
NJ
PA
AZ
SC
NY
NY
NY
L
NJ
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NJ
PA
CcT
NJ
NJ
NY
PA
NY
NJ
DE
NJ
NJ
NJ

18415
18940
19335
18950
19021
7082
12748
10033
7601
8540
7481
18901
18436
8848
18974
86325
29169
10011
13753
12116
606132623
7974
12116
8530
12724
11218
12723
8055
8525
8559
8530
12723
12724
13850
7825
18045
6820
7860
7444
13803
18938
12747
8035
19806
7960
8530
8530

praxis@ptd.net
kwasnoski@verizon.net
srmoore239@gmail.com
grace.antonini@gmail.com
Plainfish@aol.com
teshima@optonline.net
mchojnicki33@gmail.com
jamesloney@gmail.com
blehlwalsh@hotmail.com
Steelesteeledss@aol.com
Harriet@climatemama.com
rdepew60@yahoo.com
fogerty3@verizon.net
kap0318@gmail.com
ptrcwillis@gmail.com
catslady3@verizon.net
cattellmail@hotmail.com
jdinhofer@gmail.com
kjryan39@gmail.com
kmfedorov@aol.com
picchetti707 @sbcglobal.net
kimsellon@gmail.com
mfed205@aol.com
bdrailsback@yahoo.com
jillwiener@gmail.com
reweaving@hotmail.com
Jamo6ll@aol.com
robhofstrom@msn.com
mptraveling@aol.com
Violam98@hotmail.com
betteanne@gmail.com
victorialesser@gmail.com
ncn.brothers@gmail.com
Trebares@juno.com
Tanyagmy@yahoo.com
timfazekas@yahoo.com
bette.hartmayer@yahoo.com
worldwiderebell@gmail.com
mobrodt@yahoo.com
beaverhollow@frontiernet.net
b.scarlata@yahoo.com
AnnLFinneran@gmail.com

john_marquess123@hotmail.com

Heathge@verizon.net
adgrose@verizon.net
mjheffler52@gmail.com
eek33@msn.com



235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

Dennis
Patty

Tim
Wendy
John
Janet
June
Terese
Theodore H
Mark
Adrienne
Samuel
Robert D.
Jennifer
Kathie E
Deborah
Clifford
Greg
JOHN
Mary Anne
|
Marjorie
walter
Joseph
Gabrielle
Charles
David
Evelyn
Elizabeth
Dorothy’
Jeffrey
David
Larraine
Mary
Bernard
Catherine
Bob
Elizabeth
Mary
Karen
Marie C.
Graham
Michelle
Irwin
Andy
Daniel
Constance

Rodgers
Cronheim
Speyer
Byrne
O'Brien
Cavallo
Vester
Buchanan
Johnson Il
Barbash
Morgado
Fuller
Missimer Jr.
Markens
Takush
Andrew
Phillips
Pace
PASQUA
Mountford
ulrich
Johnson
podpora
Ambrose
Engh
Burch
Reber
Haas
Williams
Anderson
Ostroth
Briede
Bogert
Hrenda
Beck
Smith
Johnson
Gifford
Meininger
caldwell
Stranahan
Place
Roemer Schoen
Cantos
Lynn
Penge
Deck

18 BLACKWOOD DR
204 Penn View Dr

1060 Strawberry Dr
450 E 20th St Apt 11G

2 Hancock St

1276 Providence Rd
216 Pleasant Valley Road
156 Lower Creek Road
56 Lambertville HQ. Rd.
1907 Brandywine St.
844 Worthington Mill Rd.
383 Beech St

9 Roberts Rd.

P.O. Box 4009

785 Grange Rd

165A Reynolds Road
176 Main Street

3485 Indianola Avenue
843 S ESCONDIDO BLVD
314 Goat Hill Rd.

31 raven rock rd

24 Lex Ave

371 Miller Park Rd

264 Manor Avenue
2200 Tiebout Ave Apt 5H
396 East 2nd St

122 Mountain Park Rd
7832 Lister St.

9746 Bantry Rd.

125 River St

308 Vandelinda Avenue
389 Church Rd

83 Wanamaker Ave.
343 Crown St.

891 Starlight Rd

383 Olde House Lane
Fair Acres Ave

20 Summer Street

Ok Box 907

877 sergeantsville rd.
153 Upper Valley Lane
505 Headquarters Road
16 Independence Way
36 7th Avenue

1150 Fort Pickens rd., G-7
532 County Road 579
1500 King Street

EWING
Pennington
Helena

New York
Lambertville
Secane
Titusville
Stockton
Lambertville
Phila.
Newtown
Manchester
Malvern
Ashfield
Leesport
Shelburne
Northfield
Columbus
ESCONDIDO
Lambertville
stockton
Plainview
milford
Kingston
Bronx
Corning
Allentown
Phila.
Easton
Weymouth
Teaneck
Milford
Oradell
Morrisville
Mongaup Valley
Media
Pittsburgh
Watertown
Buckingham
stockton
Newark
Erwinna
Doylestown
Brooklyn
Pensacola Beach
Hampton
Laureldale

NJ
NJ
MT
NY
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
NH
PA
MA
PA
MA
MA
OH
CA
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
PA
PA
MD
MA
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA

PA
PA
MA
PA
NJ
DE
PA
PA
NY
FL
NJ
PA

8628
8534
59601
10009
8530
19018
8560
8559
8530
19130
18940
3103
19355
1330
19533
1370
1360
43214
92025
8530
8559
11803
8848
12401
10457
14830
18103
19152
21601
2191
7666
8848
7649
19067
12762
19063
15216
2472
18912
8559
19711
18920
18901
11217
32561
8827
19605

dennypenny@verizon.net
Pcronheim@comcast.net
timspeyer@gmail.com
wentom36@earthlink.net
john-beth@comcast.net
squirrelbuddy@aol.com
bestvester@gmail.com
achyacres@comcast.net
trihard33@mac.com
jzzmrk@comcast.net
ade222@mac.com
sfullerofmcap@gmail.com
bobm42249@gmail.com
jenmarkens@gmail.com
ktakush@yahoo.com
deborah.w.andrew@gmail.com
cliffl19@gmail.com
gpace67@gmail.com
killself5150@yahoo.com
mamountford@aol.com
blulrich31@comcast.net
mcjnyed@gmail.com
wapodpora@verizon.net
Jambrose2 @verizon.net
Youareom@gmail.com
churbles23@yahoo.com
grimreber@gmail.com
oldleft@hotmail.com
wethbilliams@gmail.com
gramdot@hotmail.com
jostroth@yahoo.com
Dwbriede@gmail.com
Larraine@Bogert.org
hrendarice@verizon.net
jbbeck@verizon.net
catheris@mindspring.com
bob@rivercubes.net
lissaferl17 @gmail.com
Bemeininger@gmail.com
caldwell877 @comcast.net
Mcstran@verizon.net
Grahamplace@gmail.com
michsuz@comcast.net
nipadu@earthlink.net
ascottlynn@yahoo.com
Dvpenge@gmail.com
cmdgreeneyes@hotmail.com



282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

Roger
Patricia
Janice
Elizabeth
Dea
Jeffrey
Susan
Ann F.
Craig
Nancy
Judith
Karen and Dennis
David
Meg
Sidne
Anne

Jill
Patricia
William
Cheryl
Amy
Chris
Anna Maria
Elizabeth
Deborah
Alice
Colette
Bernard
Cathy
David
Andrea
Val

Leah
Henry
John
Karen
Mary
Linda
Marvin
Hans
Kate
Marlena
Frances
aleta
tom
Mary Ann
Francine

Brinkerhoff
Wittig
Banks

Misner
Mallin
Laubach
Roeloffs
Rhoads
Way
Small
Canepa
Yasinoski
Loeb
Sleeper
Baglini
Paust
Becker
Smith
Edelman
Dzubak
Harlib
Drumright
Caldara
Seltzer
Colgan
Zinnes
Ballew
Handler
Snyder
Miller
Zinn
Sigstedt
Zerbe
Berkowitz
Kashner
Kreller
McMahon
Groves
Feil
Schweikert
Sherwood
Lange
DeMiillion
florio
harris
Bentz
Cohen

527 atco road

95 Walnut St.

14 Maple St.

56 Upper Lumber Rd
2401 Pennsylvania Ave Apt. 8C51
226 Roemerville Road
217 Fern Ave

3 Blythewood Road
2315 Romig Rd

1824 Yrails End Lane

716 East 11th Street, Apt 2P
31 Downhill

309 Florence Ave. 221N
32 Horseshoe Bend Rd
203 Channing Ave

9 Paul Dr

145 George Street

30 Lindstrom Dr

529 Simms St.

69 Elton Avenue

212 West 22nd St. #2N
1434 E. Main St. #26

21 N3RDST

2901 Burden Rd

120 W. Hendrickson Avenue
1255 Milanville Rd

485 Conklin Hill Rd

30 Delaware Ave

55 Fern Crest Dr

55 Plumer Road

629 East 24th Street

PO Box 263

702 Mountain Road

141 Sperry and Young Rd
1956 S. Olden Ave.

PO Box 179

8580 Verree Rd.

201 Alderfer Rd

69-75 Sparta Ave.

109 Schwenk Rd

96 Barnes Street

23 Royce Ave

713 Arbor Ln

29 elderberry

17 gate ct

733 N. Pennsylvania Ave.
241 S 6th St Apt 2109

Milanville

E. Stroudsburg
Center Barnstead
Glen Spey
Philadelphia
Greentown
Haddon Township
Doylestown
Pottstown
Upper Black Eddy
New York

Lake Harmony
Jenkintown
Frenchtown
Malvern
Succasunna
Lambertville
Hillsborough
Philadelphia
Yardville

New York
Murfreesboro
Bangor
Parkside
Morrisville
Milanville
Damascus
Damascus
Ottsville
Newton
Brooklyn

Point Pleasant
Pine Grove
Sabinsville
Trenton
Plumsteadville
Philadelphia
Harlesyville
Newton
Perkiomenville
Long Beach
Middletown
Kennett Square
hawley
burlington
Morrisville
Phila

PA

NH
NY
PA
PA

NJ
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA

NJ
PA

NJ

NJ

NJ
PA

NJ
NY
TN
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

NJ
NY
PA
PA
PA

NJ
PA
PA
PA

NJ
PA
NY
NY
PA

NJ
PA
PA

18443
18301

3225
12737
19130
18426

8108
18901
19464
18972
10009
18624
19046

8825
19355

7876

8530

8844
19116

8620
10011
37130
18013
19015
19067
18443
18415
18415
18942

7860
11210
18950
17963
16943

8610
18949
19111
19438

7860
18074
11561
10940
19348
18428

8016
19067
19106

Roger.brinkerhoff@yahoo.com
finbackvet@aol.com
jabanks@tds.net

etiger76 @hotmail.com
Deamallin@yahoo.com
sinbadthearchaeologist@yahoo.com
drnestuary@verizon.net
rhoadsaf@upenn.edu
craig_way@yahoo.com
nancyosmall@gmail.com
jk.nycag@gmail.com
Dennisyaz@yahoo.com
dvd_Ib@yahoo.com
sleeper@upenn.edu
sidbaglini@gmail.com
annedes@verizon.net
mrstruth@yahoo.com
PpsmithO4@aol.com
edelbill713@gmail.com
cadzubak@gmail.com
amyharlib@gmail.com
astrohoops@aol.com
actnow4peace@gmail.com
eesO1@earthlink.net
debbycolgan@verizon.net
azart@mindspring.com
Ccbalew@yahoo.com
berniehandler@yahoo.com
Cathysnyderibclc@yahoo.com
dsm81163@gmail.com
andreazinn050@aol.com
Artlight@comcast.net
leah.zerbe@gmail.com
hlemc@verizon.net
johnkashner@hotmail.com
kmkreller@verizon.net
marymcmahon@greynun.org
Igroves@vrr.com
mfeil@writeme.com
hans_schweikert@msn.com
kt3632003@yahoo.com
mar32123@gmail.com
Fran@demillion.com
florioa@hss.edu

mchazy77 @hotmail.com
maben730@aol.com
fillyfran@icloud.com



329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

Harry
Thomas
Heather

John and Janice
Lorenz

Sheila

Mike

Nancy

sharon and park
Patricia

Paul

william

Patti

Veronica
Stephen
Jeanne

Susan
Madeline
Marion M
Aileen

Peter

Mark

Lorraine and Bruce
Chris Robinson
Mary

Bettie

lydia

David

Gordon
Gabriel A.
Sheila
Joseph
Kate
Richard
Lawrence
Michael
Nancy
Shannon
Elizabeth
Joseph
Mark
Jame
Andrea
mark

Brian
Franklin

Steve

Hudson
Koven
Nelson
Hahn
Steininger
Lunger
Roome
o
furlong
Libbey
Zazow
haegele
Packer
Cox
Victor
Walton
Erny
Rawley
Kyde
McEvoy
Donnelly
Canright
McMahon
2en Party of Philadelphia
Shafer
Reina
garvey
Kagan
Hopkins
Battisti Il
Coutin
Quirk
Cain-Bell
Mcnutt
LaFevre
Lombardi
Wottrich
Pendleton
Bodri
Apice
Kimble
Elias
Dittert
smih
Resh
Fenner
Picerno

6006 seaview Ave
507 Charlestown rd.
371 Levengood Rd
159 West Shore Road
13 main st

1755 State Route 239
234 Nwk Pomp Tpk
810 Birchfield Court
133 e. bristol road
379 Ripka St Apt 3B
12 Walden Way
13032 townsend road
5 Jennifer Rd.

5893 Quarry Rd,

42 Everbreeze Dr.
River Rd

2475 Rt. 209

200 Veterans Lane

15 Tankhannen Road
191 W Pine St

po box 596

8 Deboer Farm Ln
113 Willowbrook Dr.
431 West Rittenhouse Street
5935 Route 412 Apt 6
PO Box 191

429 s 24th st

885 Torbert Lane

64 S Canal St

1906 Sweetbriar Road
72 Britton Rd

147 Avenue A #2R

75 Old Mill Ln

5556 Stump Rd

21 Amsterdam Rd

19 Morning Glory Lane
1322 Williams Pond Rd.
PO Box 147

2000 Terwood Rd
9630 Wissinoming St
54 1/2 Coryell St.

58 Greenwood Dr

25 Swallow Rd

502 W Prospect Ave
1153 Marticille Rd
1358 north cottonwood road
507 Howell ave

Wildwood Crest
Hampton
Douglassville
Shohola
Stafford
Unityville
Wayne
Wexford
feasterville
Phila
Chalfont
philadelphia
Scotia
Canastota
Erwinna

UBE
wurtsboro
Doylestown
Ottsville
Waverly
LAHASKA
Asbury
Doylestown
Philadelphia
Riegelsville
Milmay
clinton
Jersey Shore
Yardley
Ottsville
Stockton
New York
Holland
Pipersville
Milford
Levittown
New Milford
Lahaska
Huntingdon Valley
Phila
Lambertville
Turnersville
Southampton
North Wales
Pequea
Danielsville
Ewing

NJ
NJ
PA
PA
VA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
NY
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
NY
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
NJ
OK
PA
PA
PA
NJ
NY
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ

8260

8827
19518
18458
22554
17774

7470
15090
19053
19128
18914
19154
12302
13032
18920
18972
12790
18901
18942
14892
18931

8802
18901
19144
18077

8340
73601
17740
19067
18942

8559
10009
18966
18947

8848
19054
18834
18931
19006
19114

8530

8012
18966
19454
17565
18038

8628

HarryHudsonJR@hotmail.com
kombi3@embargmail.com
hegoodman@gmail.com
jandjhahn@yahoo.com
schreibdemstein@posteo.de
nlunger@epix.net
mwroome@yahoo.com
nancy 810@yahoo.com
sfurlong5@verizon.net
patricia.libbey@verizon.net
plz.mdl@verizon.net
terrabill9@gmail.com
pattiac@nycap.rr.com
tajimagoo@gmail.com
victorsj@yahoo.com
Rudyje2002@yahoo.com
serny@frontier.com
rm.rawley@verizon.net
mmk@epix.net
dudeob321@aol.com
pdjouchum@gmail.com
rebeccagroovypeace@gmail.com
mcmahonl5@verizon.net
nwgreens@yahoo.com
wordsmith@thewordforge.com
bjbro35@hotmail.com
wolfhowlmama@yahoo.com
dbkagan@comcast.net
Gdhamericana@msn.com
gib1951@icloud.com
swatsoncoutin@sprintmail.com
jquirk66@gmail.com

kjcb917 @gmail.com
tidewatersgp@gmail.com
lofamsterdam@gmail.com
mike.lombardi@rcn.com
nwottrich@epix.net
sandersondesign@gmail.com
ebodri@comcast.net
jjdha@aol.com
mkyamark@icloud.com
jrel941@hotmail.com
algd1967 @gmail.com
mark.ss@hotmail.com
brianlcwc067 @gmail.com
frankf2@live.com
nortentstew@yahoo.com



376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408

Shannon
Beverly
Anne
Ray
Mary Ann
George
Mary
Theresa
Maureen
Suzanne
Carol
David
Michelle
WILLIAM R.
Brad
edward
carole
Tina
Mary Anne
robyn
Ronald
Steve
Jennifer
Faith
Jeanne
Lionel
lea
Vincent
Silvio
JANE
Patricia
Igor
Nancy

Watson
Foster
Jackson
Applegate
Barrett
Edwards
Bonos
Mohr Shanley
Antonini
Roth

Fucci
Scymanski
Winn
BUSKIRK, JR.
Walrod

oles
fernicola
Stimmler
Borge
kochan
Gulla
Troyanovich
Foulk

Zerbe
Held-Warmkessel
Ruberg
stabinski
Prudente
Fittipaldi
POPKO
Rossi
Ziedonis
Trent

222 Laurel Dr

364 Conestoga Road
168 furnace Road

14 Bridle Walk

627 Coleman St

3111 Horseshoe Trail
157Byram Ln

1044 Sunrise Blvd

521 Street Rd

PO Box 222

28 Meetinghouse Ct
27 Fran Avenue

604 Portledge Drive
3053 MTN. VW. DR.
5587 State Route 52
220 mosshaven way
13 Highwood Lane
North Trooper Road

5 CROFTON CT

11 lake catalpa road
302 Linden Creek Road
1 Pelle Court

112 Circle Dr.

379 Upland Way

110 Santa Anita Drive
1382 Newtown Langhorne Rd
130 mustang way
1826 Fitzwater Street
5018 N Convent Lane, |
142 SCHOOL HOUSE RD
1 Maplewood Drive

7 Benjamin Ct

225 Horsham Rd

Hershey
Wayne
Birdsboro
Bloomsburg
“Easton
Glenmoore
Stockton
Mount Bethel
New Hope
Birchrunville
Shamong
Ewing

Bryn Mawr
BAATH
Kenoza Lake
ligonier
Equinunk
Fairview Village
LAMBERTVILLE
dallas
Canonsburg
Florence
Chalfont
Drexel Hill
North Wales
Newtown
eagleville
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
PALMYRA
Levittown
Princeton JCt
Hatboro

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
NJ
NJ
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA

17033
19087
19508
17815
18042
19343

8559
18343
18938
19421

8088

8628
19010
18014
12750
15658
18417
19409

8530
18612
15317

8518
18914
19026
19454
18940
19403
19146
19114
17078
19056

8550
19040

shannonbikle@hotmail.com
hwlyfstr@aol.com
buggarden@dejazzd.com
badapple@ptd.net
ma8barrett@verizon.net
gwe3lll@gmail.com
Mbonos@msn.com
theresa.mohrshanley@gmail.com
Vgab@comcast.net
suzannemroth@verizon.net
fuccicj@yahoo.com
David.Scymanski@dep.nj.gov
m.winn@yahoo.com
WBUZKIRK@HOTMAIL.COM
brad@kenozatype.com
ejol123@yahoo.com
paferns@ptd.net
tes19409@gmail.com
maborge@yahoo.com
kochan@ptd.net
fight848@gmail.com
stephen.troyanovich@att.net
jenfoulk@hotmail.com
fzerbe@gmail.com
Jheldwarmkessel@yahoo.com
lionellcr@verizon.net
spiritlea@comcast.net
pruv9@verizon.net
lambtrees@aol.com
jpopkol@verizon.net
circus_cyaneus@verizon.net
iziedonisl@aol.com
nbtdlh@verizon.net



